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IInterIagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
| 5a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

13 Prova 30/07/2022 15:33 . .
| Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:33:09

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(81) Arthur Leist

1 15:35:00.639 1:46.573 43.020 31.619 31.934 173,8
2 15:36:43.958 1:43.319 40.818 31.238 31.263 223,9
3 15:38:27.672 1:43.714 40.402 31.413 31.899 234,2
4 15:40:11.283 1:43.611 40.778 31.389 31.444 225,3
5 15:41:54.828 1:43.545 40.448 31.251 31.846 235,2
6 15:43:38.042 1:43.214 40.629 31.303 31.282 225,8
7 15:45:21.819 1:43.777 40.510 31.447 31.820 234,7
8 15:47:05.311 1:43.492 40.738 31.388 31.366 225,3
9 15:48:49.219 1:43.908 40.497 31.457 31.954 234,2
10 15:50:33.226 1:44.007 40.638 31.503 31.866 225,8
11 15:52:17.422 1:44.196 40.682 31.420 32.094 226,7
12 15:54:02.116 1:44.694 40.751 31.749 32.194 226,7
13 15:55:45.892 1:43.776 40.737 31.695 31.344 225,8
14 15:57:29.844 1:43.952 40.563 31.500 31.889 235,2
15 15:59:14.002 1:44.158 40.636 31.574 31.948 227,2
16 16:00:58.381 1:44.379 40.661 31.720 31.998 227,2
17 16:02:42.708 1:44.327 40.715 31.722 31.890 227,2
18 16:04:27.352 1:44.644 40.799 31.793 32.052 227,2
19 16:06:12.278 1:44.926 40.953 31.846 32.127 225,8

(120) VItor Baptista

1 15:35:01.296 1:47.205 43.642 31.700 31.863 170,0
2 15:36:45.068 1:43.772 40.698 31.617 31.457 226,7
3 15:38:28.871 1:43.803 40.467 31.528 31.808 235,2
4 15:40:12.030 1:43.159 40.561 31.403 31.195 225,8
5 15:41:55.865 1:43.835 40.492 31.520 31.823 236,8
6 15:43:40.116 1:44.251 40.785 31.557 31.909 226,7
7 15:45:23.370 1:43.254 40.558 31.478 31.218 226,2
8 15:47:07.315 1:43.945 40.572 31.461 31.912 235,8
9 15:48:51.811 1:44.496 40.563 31.868 32.065 225,8
10 15:50:35.955 1:44.144 40.742 31.605 31.797 225,8
11 15:52:20.460 1:44.505 40.851 31.677 31.977 225,8
12 15:54:04.877 1:44.417 40.710 31.708 31.999 225,8
13 15:55:49.309 1:44.432 40.756 31.739 31.937 224,8
14 15:57:34.074 1:44.765 40.943 31.893 31.929 225,8
15 15:59:18.266 1:44.192 40.794 31.625 31.773 225,8
16 16:01:02.878 1:44.612 40.686 31.843 32.083 225,8
17 16:02:47.366 1:44.488 40.662 31.843 31.983 225,8
18 16:04:31.882 1:44.516 40.714 31.806 31.996 225,8
19 16:06:16.947 1:45.065 41.109 31.935 32.021 224,8

(38) Zezinho Mugiatti
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
53 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

12 Prova 30/07/2022 15:33 . .
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:33:09
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 15:35:01.755 1:47.514 43.688 31.881 31.945 177,0
2 15:36:46.107 1:44.352 40.691 31.599 32.062 225,8
3 15:38:29.752 1:43.645 40.743 31.408 31.494 223,9
4 15:40:13.996 1:44.244 40.822 31.475 31.947 232,7
5 15:41:57.791 1:43.795 40.799 31.464 31.532 2243
6 15:43:42.348 1:44.557 40.738 31.569 32.250 231,7
7 15:45:26.245 1:43.897 40.794 31.592 31.511 224,3
8 15:47:10.686 1:44.441 40.825 31.654 31.962 231,7
9 15:48:55.462 1:44.776 40.939 31.756 32.081 224,3
10 15:50:40.138 1:44.676 40.989 31.700 31.987 224,3
11 15:52:24.845 1:44.707 41.158 31.590 31.959 2243
12 15:54:09.787 1:44.942 41.122 31.737 32.083 225,3
13 15:55:54.887 1:45.100 41.095 31.894 32.111 223,9
14 15:57:40.033 1:45.146 41.025 31.767 32.354 225,3
15 15:59:25.369 1:45.336 41.102 32.103 32.131 224,8
16 16:01:10.156 1:44.787 40.890 31.845 32.052 224,8
17 16:02:55.250 1:45.094 41.057 31.968 32.069 224,8
18 16:04:40.397 1:45.147 41.056 32.067 32.024 225,3
19 16:06:26.081 1:45.684 41.282 32.052 32.350 224,8

(77) Raphael Reis

1 15:35:03.010 1:48.820 45.079 31.842 31.899 175,6
2 15:36:46.558 1:43.548 40.732 31.646 31.170 225,8
3 15:38:31.084 1:44.526 40.954 31.575 31.997 236,8
4 15:40:14.999 1:43.915 40.850 31.735 31.330 225,3
5 15:41:59.217 1:44.218 40.680 31.606 31.932 235,8
6 15:43:44.057 1:44.840 40.885 31.915 32.040 225,8
7 15:45:28.213 1:44.156 40.918 31.869 31.369 225,8
8 15:47:13.028 1:44.815 40.887 31.705 32.223 234,2
9 15:48:57.794 1:44.766 40.930 31.737 32.099 224,3
10 15:50:42.974 1:45.180 41.009 32.025 32.146 224,8
11 15:52:28.479 1:45.505 41.192 32.206 32.107 225,3
12 15:54:13.757 1:45.278 41.274 31.973 32.031 225,3
13 15:55:58.789 1:45.032 40.937 32.115 31.980 223,9
14 15:57:43.932 1:45.143 40.795 31.743 32.605 225,8
15 15:59:29.289 1:45.357 41.145 32.144 32.068 224,8
16 16:01:14.973 1:45.684 41.632 32.096 31.956 225,3
17 16:02:59.959 1:44.986 41.110 31.962 31.914 225,3
18 16:04:45.779 1:45.820 41.267 32.265 32.288 224,8
19 16:06:31.861 1:46.082 41.291 32.367 32.424 222,5

(95) Lucas Kohl
1 15:35:05.289 1:51.219 46.825 32.174 32.220 175,3
2 15:36:50.448 1:45.159 41.163 32.530 31.466 226,2
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
53 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

12 Prova 30/07/2022 15:33 . .
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:33:09

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

3 15:38:35.543 1:45.095 40.811 31.819 32.465 235,2

4 15:40:20.308 1:44.765 41.035 31.687 32.043 223,9

5 15:42:05.418 1:45.110 40.990 31.911 32.209 223,9

6 15:43:51.134 1:45.716 41.268 32.078 32.370 2243

7 15:45:36.469 1:45.335 41.149 31.879 32.307 224,8

8 15:47:21.689 1:45.220 41.049 31.959 32.212 223,4

9 15:49:06.593 1:44.904 40.738 31.728 32.438 224,3

10 15:50:51.484 1:44.891 40.919 31.651 32.321 223,9

11 15:52:36.634 1:45.150 41.039 31.908 32.203 2243

12 15:54:21.974 1:45.340 41.109 31.943 32.288 224,8

13 15:56:07.505 1:45.531 41.174 32.108 32.249 223,9

14 15:57:53.562 1:46.057 41.282 32.410 32.365 225,3

15 15:59:39.417 1:45.855 41.217 32.287 32.351 224,8

16 16:01:25.109 1:45.692 41.116 32.315 32.261 224,3

17 16:03:10.722 1:45.613 41.264 32.098 32.251 224,8

18 16:04:57.257 1:46.535 41.446 32.522 32.567 2243

19 16:06:42.780 1:45.523 41.022 32.182 32.319 223,9

(28) Guilherme Backes

1 15:35:04.816 1:50.251 45.346 32.650 32.255 176,1
2 15:36:51.421 1:46.605 41.423 33.125 32.057 224,8
3 15:38:37.716 1:46.295 41.413 32.590 32.292 228,2
4 15:40:23.645 1:45.929 41.030 32.582 32.317 226,2
5 15:42:08.852 1:45.207 41.278 32.344 31.585 224,8
6 15:43:54.340 1:45.488 41.052 32.309 32.127 236,3
7 15:45:39.154 1:44.814 41.163 32.226 31.425 225,3
8 15:47:25.730 1:46.576 41.494 32.431 32.651 235,8
9 15:49:11.210 1:45.480 41.446 32.409 31.625 224,3
10 15:50:56.971 1:45.761 41.204 32.331 32.226 235,2
11 15:52:42.964 1:45.993 41.337 32.393 32.263 2248
12 15:54:27.895 1:44.931 41.127 32.350 31.454 225,3
13 15:56:13.739 1:45.844 41.322 32.166 32.356 234,7
14 15:57:59.420 1:45.681 41.372 32.128 32.181 226,2
15 15:59:45.803 1:46.383 41.301 32.427 32.655 225,8
16 16:01:31.054 1:45.251 41.366 32.434 31.451 224,3
17 16:03:16.919 1:45.865 41.337 32.243 32.285 235,8
18 16:05:02.928 1:46.009 41.504 32.194 32.311 225,3
19 16:06:49.534 1:46.606 41.598 32.366 32.642 223,9
(218) Vinicius Papareli
1 15:35:06.503 1:51.807 46.659 32.430 32.718 174,7
2 15:36:52.852 1:46.349 41.564 31.997 32.788 222,5
3 15:38:38.423 1:45.571 41.466 32.169 31.936 222,9
4 15:40:24.392 1:45.969 41.541 31.994 32.434 235,8
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022

53 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
12 Prova 30/07/2022 15:33 . .
Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:33:09
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
5 15:42:10.507 1:46.115 41.441 32.020 32.654 224,3
6 15:43:56.546 1:46.039 41.409 32.055 32.575 223,4
7 15:45:41.816 1:45.270 41.308 32.008 31.954 222,9
8 15:47:27.675 1:45.859 41.214 32.008 32.637 233,2
9 15:49:13.384 1:45.709 41.884 31.964 31.861 222,9
10 15:50:59.065 1:45.681 41.241 32.016 32.424 229,7
11 15:52:45.009 1:45.944 41.349 31.810 32.785 222,5
12 15:54:30.318 1:45.309 41.594 32.037 31.678 224,8
13 15:56:16.625 1:46.307 41.343 32.254 32.710 234,2
14 15:58:02.327 1:45.702 41.680 32.148 31.874 223,4
15 15:59:48.182 1:45.855 41.268 31.901 32.686 233,2
16 16:01:34.547 1:46.365 41.343 32.262 32.760 222,9
17 16:03:20.434 1:45.887 41.261 32.066 32.560 232,7
18 16:05:06.432 1:45.998 41.244 31.956 32.798 223,9
19 16:06:52.572 1:46.140 41.508 32.060 32.572 222,5
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
53 Etapa Stock Series

Interlagos 4,309 km

12 Prova 30/07/2022 15:33 .

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:33:09

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

81 81 8 8 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81
95 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
120 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38
77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
38 28 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
28 95 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218 218

Arthur Leist (81)

Lucas Kohl (95)

Vltor Baptista (120)
Raphael Reis (77)
Zezinho Mugiatti (38)
Guilherme Backes (28)
Vinicius Papareli (218)
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